


CQRKITAILS

Strawberry Daiquiri £9.50

A fruity daiquiri with fresh berries, rum,
and lime juice

Classic Margarita £9.50

A timeless favourite, made with Jreql.uih:l.
lime, and rr|p|e sec, served with a salted rim.

Espresso Martini £9.50

classic martini, made with vodka, eoffee
ligqueur, and fresh espresso

Hazelnut Espresso Martini £9.50

Hazelnut martini, made with vadka, coffee &
hazelnut |iqueur. and fresh es5presso,

Cucumber Elderflower Collins £950

ngltl gin cocktail with elderflower and fresh
cucumber, topped with soda.

Classic Old Fashioned

Bourbon, sugar, bitters, and an orange twist

£9.50

for a rich, smooth taste.

Classic Mojito £9.50

Lime flavoured moiito, rum, lime, mint, and sada

Strawberry Mojito £9.50

Strawberry flavoured maojite, rurm, lime,
mint, and soda

Passion Fruit Mojito £9.50

Passion Haveured mcjite, rum, lime, mint, and sada

Kala Khatta Moiifo.

Kala Khatta Havoured mojito, rum, lime, mint,
and sada

£9.50

Pineapple Pleasure £9.50

Tropical rum cocktaill with pineapple juice and a
hint of cocanut & cream.

Pornstar Martini £9.50

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit, served with a

shot of prosecco

Rose Lychee Martini £9.50

Vodka, rose syrup, and sweet lychee for a
floral twist

Negroni £9.50

Gin, Cdmpcrl, and sweet vermouth, stirred
and served over ice.

Santara Cosmopolitan £9.50

A tangy drink made with vadka, triple sec cranberry
juice, ond orange juice

Devil's Margarita £9.50

A wicked twist on the classic margarite with tequilg,
lime juice, and a float of red wine

SIGNAIURE CQRUKTAILS
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Baar Baar Sharaabi £10.95

A smooth mix of premium cognac, Liqueur 43,
tresh lime and lemon juice, tepped with ginger
ale and a hint of sweetness.

Bollywood Breeze £10.95

A tropical blend of rum, pineopp|e juice, lime,
and passion fruit puree for a refreshing island escape.

Sex on the Baar £10.95

A playful, fruity cocktail combining vedka,
peach schnapps, cranberry, and orange juice
tar a tropical and fun drink.

Black Magic

Created with a classic rich cognac, mixed with
a spanish orange peel and a lime for a citrus kick,

£10.95

fopped with cloves, and o cinnamon stick torched
by a flame for the spiced and smoky touch,
served with hot water,

Slumdog Millionaire £11.95

A bold tropical cocktail with rum, and o medley of
orange, grapefruit, and lime juices, finished

with a touch of grenadine, creating an
unforgefiuHE‘ experience

Soundcap £10.95

Gin, Aperal, fresh orange & leman juice, arange peel
Zesty, bitter, and smooth

£10.95

Black Russian

A strong mix of vadka and coffee liqueur - dark,
rich, and classic.

White Russian

White Russion with o creamy layer - smooth,
sweet, (]nd daﬂgel'ouﬂy eqasy

Lava Lady

Pink gin, lemon juice, fresh raspberry, grenadine, Cointreau

Fruity, bold, and het,

£10.95

£10.95

Cocktail Tree Special £105.00

(12 cocktails)

Perfect tor groups! Pick 12 of your favorite
cocktails and enjoy them served oneur stunning
cocktail tree—an eye-catching centerpiece for any occasion

Cocktail Tree Special £55.00

(6 cocktails)

Perfect for groups! Pick 6 of your favorite cocktails and
enjoy them served on our stunning cocktail tree—an

eye-catching centerpiece for any cccasion



DESI FUSION VIBES (ALCOHOIIC)
MV\/

Tequila Thandaa Soda

Chilled nimbu soda spiked with tequila & cointreau -
refreshing with a tangy twist

Masala Maar Ke

Masala Coke meets vodka - bold, spicy, and totally desi.

£9.95

£9.95

Kala Khatta Kick

Childhood kala khatta with an adult punch of vodka - sweet,
sour, and fun

Nasheela Orange

Fanta fizz blended with orange vodka & cointreau - fruity,
fizzy, and lightly intoxicating.

£9.95

£9.95

MOCKTAILS
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Berry Crush Fusion

A refreshiug blend of mixed berries and lime
with soda.

Exotic Passion Fizz

A tropical delight with passion fruit juice, lime,
and soda, topped with a fizzy finish.

Mango Tango

A tropical mix of sweet mange and tangy lime
with @ hint of Lemenade, perfect for mange lovers.

Virgin Kala Khatta Mojito

A tangy twist on the mojito made with the
bold flavors of kala khatta (Indian blackberry),
mint, and lime, offering a unigue, tangy refreshment.

Virgin Classic Moijito

A non-alcoholic version of the refreshing mojito
with classic lime flavour

Virgin Strawberry Mojito

A non-alcoholic version of the refreshing mojite
with strawberry flavour.

Virgin Passion fruit Mojito

A non-aleoholic version of the refreshing mojito with
passion fruit for a sweet tangy burst of Havour.

£8.50

£8.50

£850

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£850

Pineapple Paradise £8.50

A tropical mocktail with fresh pineapple juice,
cocanut, and lime, offering o creamy and exctic
taste without the alcohol.

Virgin Rose Lychee Martini £8.50

Sweet lychee with o hint of rose and lemen - light,
floral, and refreshing.

Virgin Daiquiri £8.50
(Please choose one flavour for £8.50 & Get all three for £21)

(Strawberry, Tropical Blend or Mango)

Your choice of Strawberry, Tropical Blend, or

Mango - fruity, and super refreshing. A perfect chill

without the buzz,

Mocktail Tree Special
(12 mocktail)

Perfect for groups! Pick 12 of your fovorite mocktails and

£85.00

enjoy them served on our stunning mocktail tree—an
eye-catching centerpiece for any occasion

Mocktail Tree Special (6 mocktail)

Perfect for groups! Pick 6 of your faverite macktails and
ernjoy them served on our stunning mocktail tree—an
eye-catching centerpiece for any occasion.

£42.00

OSHQTERS

B52
Baby Guinness

£5.50
£5.50

£550
£5.50

Skinny Bitch
Fancy Pants



WINES

WHITE WINE

Carta Vieja Sauvignon Blanc, Valle del Maule, Chile

BOTTLE PRICE
£22.00

Principato Pinot Grigio, Provincia di Pavia IGT, ltaly £22.00

Soldiers Block Chardonnay, Victoria, Australia

Louis Moreau Chablis, Beines, France

RED WINE

Carta Vieja Merlot,Valle del Loncomilla, Chile

Tamari Malbec, Argentina

Santa Virginia Chianti Superiore, Tenuta
Larnianone Toscana,ltaly

Red Campo Viejo 187ml, Spain

ROSE WINE

Principato Pinot Grigio Rose,Provincia di
Pavia IGT, Italy

Lieux Perdus Pinot Noir Rose,IGP, France

SPARKLING WINE

Bolla Prosecco D.O.C. Biologico 75¢l
Zonin Prosecco D.O.C. 20 cl

CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Rose
Veuve Clicquot Brut

£22.00
£45.00
BOTTLE PRICE

£22.00
£22.00
£28.00

£6.50

BOTTLE PRICE
£22.00

£24.00

BOTTLE PRICE

£22.00
£7.95

BOTTLE PRICE

£70.00

£90.00
£80.00
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NON ALCOHOLIC BEER CIDER

Heineken 0%
Cobra 0%

Kopparberg 0%
Peroni 0%

BOTTLE PRICE

£3.50
£3.50
£450
£3.50

175ml

£595
£5.95

175ml

£5.95
£595

175ml
£5.95

£15.50
£15.50
£19.95
£15.50

250ml

£7.95
£7.95

250ml

£7.95
£7.95

250ml
£7.95

5 BOTTLE PRICE



BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Budweiser
Corona
Carlsberg

Holsten Pills
Kopparberg Mix Fruit

Kopparberg Strawberry Lime
Tusker

DRAUGHT BEER

1664 Kronenbourg
Birra Moretti
Cobra

Corona
Cruzcampo
Carlsberg

Fosters

Guinness
Heineken

Peroni

BOTTLE PRICE

£3.50
£375
£3.50

£3.50
£475

£475
£4.50

HALF

£275
£3.20
£2.75
£3.25
£2.50
£295
£2.25
£275

£2.85
£3.50

5 BOTTLE PRICE

£15.50
£16.50
£14.50
£16.50

£19.95

PINT

£495
£5.50
£4.75
£5.25
£4.50
£3.85
£3.85
£495
£450
£595

SO DPRIN{S
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BAAR BAAR COOLERS

Fresh Nimbu Soda

Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade/Fanta (Dash) Large
Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade/Fanta (Dash) Small

Soda Water

Juices (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Tropical Fruit,

Lychee, Pineapple)

Salted Lassi

Sweet Lassi

Mango Lassi

Rose Lassi

Masala Coke

Masala Chaas

Passion Fruit Juice (Small)
Passion Fruit Juice (Large)

FEVER TREE

Ginger Ale

Slim Lime Naturally Light
Soda Water

Tonic Water

BOTTLE PRICE

£3.00
£3.50
£250
£1.95
£2.75

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£6.00

BOTTLE PRICE

£1.75
£175

£175
£175



BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS BOTTLE PRICE

Coke Orignal/Diet Coke/Coke Zero £300
J20 Apple Raspberry £350
J20 Apple Mango £350
J20 Orange Passion £3.50
Appletiser ' £3.50
Red Bull £3.00
Sprite . £3.00
Fanta £3.00
Lrg Sparkling Water 750ml £495
Sml Sparkling Water 330ml £3.50
Lrg Still Water 750ml £4.50
Sml Still Water 330ml £3.00
PITCHERS BOTTLE PRICE
Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade/Fanta £10.50
Salted Lassi £12.50
Sweet Lassi £12.50
Mango Lassi £12.50
Rose Lassi £13.50
Passion Fruit Juice Jug £19.95
Masala Chaas £12.50
Juices (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Tropical Fruit, £10.00

Lychee, Pineapple)

OPIRITS
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ADD ONS

All Dash Mixtures (Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Soda Water, Fanta) £0.75

All Juices £l
RUM SINGLE DOUBLE
Bacardi Classic £3925 £5.00
Captain Morgan Dark £3.50 £575
Havana Club 7 £375 £6.50
Kraken £4.00 £6.95
Kraken Rost Coffee £4.00 £6.95
Malibu £275 £4.50
Morgan Spice £3.25 £550
Old Munk £3.75 £650

Five Rivers Indian Spiced £3.75 £6.50



YODKA

Grey Goose Original
Grey Goose L Orange
Absolute

Au Vodka

Au Vodka '‘Bubble Gum'
Au Vodka 'Fruit Punch'
Au Vodka '‘Blue Raspberry’
Au Vodka 'Cosmic Berries'
Belvedere

Ciroc Orignal

Ciroc Red Berry

Ciroc Mango

Ciroc Apple

Desi Daru "Mango”
Smirnoff

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon's

Gordon’s Pink

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Roku Gin

Hapusa Himalayan Dry Gin
Jaisalmer Indian Craft Gin

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Saliza (Disaronno)
Drambuie The Isle of Skye
Baileys' Orignal

Frangelico

Sheridan's

Baileys' Colada

Hotel Chocolat

Tia Maria Cold Brew Coffee

COGNAC

Courvoisier
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Martell

SINGLE

£4.25
£4.25
£350
£4.95
£4.25
£425
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£425
£4.50
£3.50

SINGLE

£350
£3.25
£5.25
£370

£3.50
£3.75

£4.50
£4.50

SINGLE

£3.50
£3.50
£550
£13.50

£3.20

DOUBLE

£7.50
£7.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£750
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00

DOUBLE

£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£6.40
£575
£6.00
£8.25
£8.25

DOUBLE

£475
£475
£4.25
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

DOUBLE

£575

£5.75

£9.50
£23.30

£540



WHISKY

Chivas Regal
Famous Grouse

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue
Woodford Reserve
Maker's Mark

INDIAN SINGLE MALT

Amrut 'Fusion' 50% alc
Indri Trini

Rampur 'Sangam’
Crown Royal

JAPANESE WHISKEY

The Chita
Toki Suntory

Hibaki

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich Fire & Smokey
Glenmorangie 10

The Glenlivet

Monkey Shoulder
Dalwhinnie 15 Yo
Laphroaig 10

Dalmore 15 Years

SINGLE

£3.50
£3.00
£3.925
£3.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.75
£4.50
£3.50
£4925
£15.00
£4.50
£375

SINGLE

£5.00
£4.75

£5.00
£5.95

SINGLE

£5.00
£395

£1.25

SINGLE

£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£3.25
£3.75
£4.50
£550
£11.50

DOUBLE

£6.00
£5.00
£595
£5.75
£8.00
£8.00
£525
£7.95
£550
£7.50
£24.00
£7.50
£6.50

DOUBLE

£9.50
£7.95

£8.25
£8.95

DOUBLE

£9.25
£7.25

£10.95

DOUBLE

£7.50
£9.50
£7.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.50
£9.50
£8.50
£19.50



SHOTS

Black Roast Coffee
Tequila Rose

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Anitca White
Jagermeister
Skittle Bomb
Jager Bomb
Fireball

Patron Silver

SHOTS

£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£375
£375
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50

Visit Again

Telephone: 02034116333

Email: contact@baarbaarrestaurant.co.uk

3 GROUP SPECIAL

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

£9.50
£9.50

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00

£11.50
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Scan QR Here

Address: 36-37 Kenton Park Parade, Harrow, London, HA3 8DW.



